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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 2 3 5 2 3 5 1

2 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2

3 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

4 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

4 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

6 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 1 1 1 1 = 8

7 AVT 2500- C.T.A. Tarongers de Vale 2 2 2 2 = 3

7 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 2 2 2 2 = 3

9 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 1 1 1 1 = 8

10 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 1 1 1 1 = 8

Total: 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 21
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Arco Compuesto Sun 5 Oct GOLD SERRANO RECHE Pedro -31754 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia

SILVER PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona

BRONZE FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia

Arco Recurvo Sun 5 Oct GOLD VILLALBA MELERO Sergio -31086 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart

SILVER PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona

BRONZE MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch

Arco Recurvo >14 años Sun 5 Oct GOLD RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 2364 - Almussafes

SILVER FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet

BRONZE HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig

Arco Estándar Sun 5 Oct GOLD GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -27162 ALI 1139 - Aliarc

SILVER ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart

BRONZE SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -Cv1014 ALI 1139 - Aliarc

Arco Instintivo Sun 5 Oct GOLD MARTÍNEZ HARO Antonio -30973 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch

SILVER TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch

BRONZE MOLNER GÓMEZ Antonio -998 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

Arco Longbow Sun 5 Oct GOLD MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano -27680 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

SILVER JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662 AVT 2500- C.T.A. Tarongers de Vale

BRONZE MASCAROS GÓMEZ José Fco -24907 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

Arco Desnudo Sun 5 Oct GOLD CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

SILVER ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente -Cv0937 AVT 2500- C.T.A. Tarongers de Vale

BRONZE ARCOS MOMPO Angel -31962 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

ALI 1139 - ALIARC GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -27162    008B Arco Estándar
LAUDE PÉREZ Alejandro -CV0049    010B Arco Recurvo >14 años
MORAL OSA Miguel Angel -CV0857    013C Arco Recurvo >14 años
MORAL OSA Nuria -CV0856    014C Arco Recurvo >14 años
SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014    009A Arco Estándar
VELAZCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271    003A Arco Recurvo

ALM 2364 - ALMUSSAFES GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -31946    013B Arco Recurvo >14 años
MEZQUITA SOLER Guzmán -CV0462    013A Arco Recurvo >14 años
MIRALLES EXPÓSITO Raúl -27959    012A Arco Recurvo >14 años
RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954    011C Arco Recurvo >14 años

AQR 2181 - ARCQUART ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793    009B Arco Estándar
GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886    008A Arco Estándar Senior Hombre
VILLALBA MELERO Sergio -31086    005C Arco Recurvo

ART C.T.A. ARQUERS D'ARTEMISA FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN Luisa Yolanda -29405    016A Arco Instintivo
GARCÍA ALBIACH Francisco Jose -CV0851    015B Arco Instintivo Senior Hombre
ORTIZ CORET David -CV0664    017A Arco Longbow
SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476    006B Arco Compuesto

AVL 1117 - ARC VALENCIA ARCOS MOMPO Angel -31962    019C Arco Desnudo
CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855    019A Arco Desnudo
HUALDA NAVARRO Diego -CV1048    011B Arco Recurvo >14 años
HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018    002B Arco Recurvo
MASCAROS GÓMEZ José Fco -24907    017C Arco Longbow
MESTRE VÉLEZ Ana Isabel -31961    020A Arco Desnudo
MOLNER GÓMEZ Antonio -998    016B Arco Instintivo
MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano -27680    018B Arco Longbow
PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713    020B Arco Desnudo
POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712    007B Arco Compuesto

AVT 2500- C.T.A. TARONGERS DE VALE ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente -CV0937    019B Arco Desnudo
JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662    018A Arco Longbow

AXN 2363 - ARCXIXONA COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631    005B Arco Recurvo
PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704    006C Arco Compuesto
PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699    004B Arco Recurvo

CAR 1148 - C.T.A. CARRAIXET FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338    012C Arco Recurvo >14 años
RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan  -25883    001A Arco Recurvo
WARMUZ Laura -31947    010A Arco Recurvo >14 años
WARMUZ Sebastián -31948    010C Arco Recurvo >14 años

CAS 2386 - C.T.A. CASTELLÓ GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ José Luis -31870    005A Arco Recurvo Veterano Hombre

CLP 1096 - CLUB ARCALP GRAU RIERA Bartolomé -29760    007C Arco Compuesto

DAR 1137 - DUCAL ARCH MARTÍNEZ HARO Antonio -30973    015C Arco Instintivo
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Hugo -30971    011A Arco Recurvo >14 años
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967    014D Arco Recurvo >14 años
MONZO MONZO José -341    001B Arco Recurvo
TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076    015A Arco Instintivo

SLA 1149 - SANTA LUCIA BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085    004A Arco Recurvo
FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051    006A Arco Compuesto
GILABERT JORDÁ Mª Jesús -29964    017B Arco Longbow
SERRANO RECHE Pedro -31754    007A Arco Compuesto

SVC 2349 - ARCORASPEIG AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -CV0701    003B Arco Recurvo
GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707    014A Arco Recurvo >14 años
HERMIDA CAMPA Angel -24728    002A Arco Recurvo
HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219    014B Arco Recurvo >14 años
MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704    012B Arco Recurvo >14 años
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SERRANO RECHE Pedro -31754 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 329 /02 -Bye- 136 141
2 PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 331 /01 -Bye- 138 139
3 FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 322 /03 -Bye- 134 137
4 SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 318 /05 133 133 132
5 POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 321 /04 110
6 GRAU RIERA Bartolomé -29760 CLP 1096 - Club Arcalp 292 /06 0
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VILLALBA MELERO Sergio -31086 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 283 /02 6 6 5 T.9
2 PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 305 /01 6 6 5
3 MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 271 /03 5 0 6
4 BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 268 /05 6 0 2
5 VELAZCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 264 /06 5 (0)
6 RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan  -25883 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 270 /04 2 (0)
7 COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 259 /07 0 (0)
7 HERMIDA CAMPA Angel -24728 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 230 /08 0 (0)
9 AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -CV0701 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 213 /09
10 HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 205 /10
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo >14 años

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 334 /01 6 7 6
2 FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 331 /03 5 6 2
3 HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 328 /04 6 3 5 T.9
4 GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 318 /07 5 0 5
5 MIRALLES EXPÓSITO Raúl -27959 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 333 /02 5 (0)
5 WARMUZ Laura -31947 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 323 /06 5 (0)
7 GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -31946 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 313 /08 0 (0)
7 MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 324 /05 0 (0)
9 MORAL OSA Nuria -CV0856 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 308 /09
10 LAUDE PÉREZ Alejandro -CV0049 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 308 /10
11 WARMUZ Sebastián -31948 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 276 /11
12 MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 217 /12
13 MEZQUITA SOLER Guzmán -CV0462 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 206 /13
14 MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Hugo -30971 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 201 /14
15 MORAL OSA Miguel Angel -CV0857 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 180 /15
16 HUALDA NAVARRO Diego -CV1048 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 67 /16
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -27162 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 319 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6
2 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 276 /03 -Bye- 6 4
3 SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 295 /02 -Bye- 4 -Bye-
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Instintivo

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MARTÍNEZ HARO Antonio -30973 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 151 /01 -Bye- 6 6
2 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 150 /02 -Bye- 6 2
3 MOLNER GÓMEZ Antonio -998 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 63 /04 -Bye- 0 7
4 FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN Luisa Yolanda -29405 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 109 /03 -Bye- 0 3
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Longbow

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

 GILABERT JORDÁ Mª Jesús -29964 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 89 /05 0
 ORTIZ CORET David -CV0664 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 103 /04 0
1 MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano -27680 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 140 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6
2 JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662 AVT 2500- C.T.A. Tarongers de Vale 111 /03 -Bye- 7 2
3 MASCAROS GÓMEZ José Fco -24907 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 120 /02 -Bye- 3 -Bye-
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

 MESTRE VÉLEZ Ana Isabel -31961 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 128 /04 0
 PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 100 /05 0
1 CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 154 /02 -Bye- 6 7
2 ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente -CV0937 AVT 2500- C.T.A. Tarongers de Vale 155 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 3
3 ARCOS MOMPO Angel -31962 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 142 /03 -Bye- 2 -Bye-
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 331 1 PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN  

-Bye-  

5/ 318 5 SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART 133

4/ 321 4 POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712 AVL 110

3/ 322 3 FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA  

6/ 292 6 GRAU RIERA Bartolomé -29760 CLP -Bye-

-Bye-  

2/ 329 2 SERRANO RECHE Pedro -31754 SLA  

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

138

SAEZ CARABAL V2 (ART)

133

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)

134

SERRANO RECHE P3 (SLA)

136

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

139

SERRANO RECHE P3 (SLA)

141

SAEZ CARABAL V2 (ART)

132

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)

137

GOLD

SERRANO RECHE P3 (SLA)

SILVER

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

BRONZE

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 305 1 PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 6

8/ 230 8 HERMIDA CAMPA Angel -24728 SVC 0

5/ 268 5 BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 6

4/ 270 4 RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan  -25883 CAR 2

3/ 271 3 MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR 5 T.9

6/ 264 6 VELAZCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI 5

7/ 259 7 COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631 AXN 0

2/ 283 2 VILLALBA MELERO Sergio -31086 AQR 6

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

6

BODÍ MONTAVA D3 (SLA)

0

MONZO MONZO J3 (DAR)

0

VILLALBA MELERO S3 (AQR)

6

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

5

VILLALBA MELERO S3 (AQR)

5 T.9

BODÍ MONTAVA D3 (SLA)

2

MONZO MONZO J3 (DAR)

6

GOLD

VILLALBA MELERO S3 (AQR)

SILVER

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

BRONZE

MONZO MONZO J3 (DAR)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo >14 años

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 334 1 RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 6

8/ 313 8 GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -31946 ALM 0

5/ 324 5 MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704 SVC 0

4/ 328 4 HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 6

3/ 331 3 FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338 CAR 5 T.9

6/ 323 6 WARMUZ Laura -31947 CAR 5

7/ 318 7 GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707 SVC 5 T.9

2/ 333 2 MIRALLES EXPÓSITO Raúl -27959 ALM 5

RODRIGO FOLGADO F2 (ALM)

7

HERMIDA CARBONELL A3 (SVC)

3

FIEL SÁNCHEZ H2 (CAR)

6

GARCÍA ORTIZ MC (SVC)

0

RODRIGO FOLGADO F2 (ALM)

6

FIEL SÁNCHEZ H2 (CAR)

2

HERMIDA CARBONELL A3 (SVC)

5 T.9

GARCÍA ORTIZ MC (SVC)

5

GOLD

RODRIGO FOLGADO F2 (ALM)

SILVER

FIEL SÁNCHEZ H2 (CAR)

BRONZE

HERMIDA CARBONELL A3 (SVC)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 319 1 GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -27162 ALI  

-Bye-  

3/ 276 3 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 295 2 SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI  

GEADA DE LA TORRE JM2 (ALI)

 

-Bye-

 

ESCRICHE LAGO J3 (AQR)

6

SEMPERE MORA GRC (ALI)

4

GEADA DE LA TORRE JM2 (ALI)

6

ESCRICHE LAGO J3 (AQR)

4

-Bye-

 

SEMPERE MORA GRC (ALI)

 

GOLD

GEADA DE LA TORRE JM2 (ALI)

SILVER

ESCRICHE LAGO J3 (AQR)

BRONZE

SEMPERE MORA GRC (ALI)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Instintivo

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 151 1 MARTÍNEZ HARO Antonio -30973 DAR  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 63 4 MOLNER GÓMEZ Antonio -998 AVL  

3/ 109 3 FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN Luisa Yolanda -29405 ART  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 150 2 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR  

MARTÍNEZ HARO A3 (DAR)

6

MOLNER GÓMEZ A9 (AVL)

0

FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN LY2 (ART)

0

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

6

MARTÍNEZ HARO A3 (DAR)

6

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

2

MOLNER GÓMEZ A9 (AVL)

7

FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN LY2 (ART)

3

GOLD

MARTÍNEZ HARO A3 (DAR)

SILVER

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

BRONZE

MOLNER GÓMEZ A9 (AVL)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Longbow

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 140 1 MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano -27680 AVL  

-Bye-  

5/ 89 5 GILABERT JORDÁ Mª Jesús -29964 SLA

4/ 103 4 ORTIZ CORET David -CV0664 ART

3/ 111 3 JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662 AVT  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 120 2 MASCAROS GÓMEZ José Fco -24907 AVL  

MUÑOZ LORENTE M2 (AVL)

 

-Bye-

 

JIMENEZ FORTEA MJ1 (AVT)

7

MASCAROS GÓMEZ JF2 (AVL)

3

MUÑOZ LORENTE M2 (AVL)

6

JIMENEZ FORTEA MJ1 (AVT)

2

-Bye-

 

MASCAROS GÓMEZ JF2 (AVL)

 

GOLD

MUÑOZ LORENTE M2 (AVL)

SILVER

JIMENEZ FORTEA MJ1 (AVT)

BRONZE

MASCAROS GÓMEZ JF2 (AVL)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 155 1 ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente -CV0937 AVT  

-Bye-  

5/ 100 5 PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL

4/ 128 4 MESTRE VÉLEZ Ana Isabel -31961 AVL

3/ 142 3 ARCOS MOMPO Angel -31962 AVL  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 154 2 CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855 AVL  

ENRIQUE FERRADA VC (AVT)

 

-Bye-

 

ARCOS MOMPO A3 (AVL)

2

CANO NAVARRO L3 (AVL)

6

ENRIQUE FERRADA VC (AVT)

3

CANO NAVARRO L3 (AVL)

7

-Bye-

 

ARCOS MOMPO A3 (AVL)

 

GOLD

CANO NAVARRO L3 (AVL)

SILVER

ENRIQUE FERRADA VC (AVT)

BRONZE

ARCOS MOMPO A3 (AVL)
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m CO 10's X's Score 

1 006C PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 331 / 1 16 5 331
2 007A SERRANO RECHE Pedro -31754 SLA 329 / 2 18 4 329
3 006A FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 322 / 3 12 1 322
4 007B POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712 AVL 321 / 4 13 4 321
5 006B SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART 318 / 5 10 3 318
6 007C GRAU RIERA Bartolomé -29760 CLP 292 / 6 8 2 292
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m R1 10's X's Score 

1 004B PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 305 / 1 11 3 305
2 005C VILLALBA MELERO Sergio -31086 AQR 283 / 2 2 1 283
3 001B MONZO MONZO José -341 DAR 271 / 3 3 1 271
4 001A RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan  -25883 CAR 270 / 4 3 3 270
5 004A BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 268 / 5 2 0 268
6 003A VELAZCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI 264 / 6 4 1 264
7 005B COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631 AXN 259 / 7 1 0 259
8 002A HERMIDA CAMPA Angel -24728 SVC 230 / 8 2 0 230

9 003B AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -CV0701 SVC 213 / 9 2 0 213
10 002B HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 AVL 205 /10 2 1 205
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo >14 años

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m R2 10's X's Score 

1 011C RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 334 / 1 10 8 334
2 012A MIRALLES EXPÓSITO Raúl -27959 ALM 333 / 2 17 7 333
3 012C FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -27338 CAR 331 / 3 15 8 331
4 014B HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 328 / 4 15 7 328
5 012B MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704 SVC 324 / 5 12 4 324
6 010A WARMUZ Laura -31947 CAR 323 / 6 10 4 323
7 014A GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707 SVC 318 / 7 9 4 318
8 013B GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -31946 ALM 313 / 8 6 2 313

9 014C MORAL OSA Nuria -CV0856 ALI 308 / 9 8 3 308
10 010B LAUDE PÉREZ Alejandro -CV0049 ALI 308 /10 6 1 308
11 010C WARMUZ Sebastián -31948 CAR 276 /11 1 1 276
12 014D MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967 DAR 217 /12 0 0 217
13 013A MEZQUITA SOLER Guzmán -CV0462 ALM 206 /13 3 0 206
14 011A MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Hugo -30971 DAR 201 /14 1 0 201
15 013C MORAL OSA Miguel Angel -CV0857 ALI 180 /15 1 1 180
16 011B HUALDA NAVARRO Diego -CV1048 AVL 67 /16 0 0 67
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m ES 10's X's Score 

1 008B GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -27162 ALI 319 / 1 10 2 319
2 009A SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI 295 / 2 5 3 295
3 009B ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AQR 276 / 3 4 2 276
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Instintivo

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 015C MARTÍNEZ HARO Antonio -30973 DAR 151 / 1 11 4 151
2 015A TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 150 / 2 4 0 150
3 016A FERRANDIZ DAMIÁN Luisa Yolanda -29405 ART 109 / 3 5 0 109
4 016B MOLNER GÓMEZ Antonio -998 AVL 63 / 4 1 0 63
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Longbow

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 018B MUÑOZ LORENTE Mariano -27680 AVL 140 / 1 4 4 140
2 017C MASCAROS GÓMEZ José Fco -24907 AVL 120 / 2 4 1 120
3 018A JIMENEZ FORTEA Mª José -13662 AVT 111 / 3 2 2 111
4 017A ORTIZ CORET David -CV0664 ART 103 / 4 4 2 103
5 017B GILABERT JORDÁ Mª Jesús -29964 SLA 89 / 5 1 1 89
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San Vicente del Raspeig
(Alicante)

5 Oct 2014

II Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 019B ENRIQUE FERRADA Vicente -CV0937 AVT 155 / 1 8 5 155
2 019A CANO NAVARRO Luis -31855 AVL 154 / 2 11 4 154
3 019C ARCOS MOMPO Angel -31962 AVL 142 / 3 7 3 142
4 020A MESTRE VÉLEZ Ana Isabel -31961 AVL 128 / 4 7 2 128
5 020B PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 100 / 5 3 0 100
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